South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:50:11 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 3751 General Bill, By Rodgers, Gilham, Lloyd and Pinckney
Summary: Beaufort County, No wake zone established on Lucy Point Creek; Natural Resources Department, Watercraft

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 21, TITLE 50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION
50-21-138, SO AS TO ESTABLISH A NO WAKE ZONE ON A PORTION OF LUCY POINT CREEK IN BEAUFORT COUNTY.

03/18/99
03/18/99
04/22/99
04/27/99
04/28/99
04/28/99
04/28/99
06/01/99
06/03/99
06/03/99
06/03/99
06/03/99
06/03/99
06/04/99
06/24/99

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-1
Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-48
Read second time HJ-96

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14

Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7

Read second time SJ-97

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-97

Reconsidered SJ-100

Amended SJ-100

Read second time SJ-100

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2

Tabled HJ-6

Page 1 of 1



