

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 3751 General Bill, By Rodgers, Gilham, Lloyd and Pinckney

Summary: Beaufort County, No wake zone established on Lucy Point Creek; Natural Resources Department, Watercraft

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 21, TITLE 50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-21-138, SO AS TO ESTABLISH A NO WAKE ZONE ON A PORTION OF LUCY POINT CREEK IN BEAUFORT COUNTY.

03/18/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1
03/18/99	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-1
04/22/99	House	Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-48
04/27/99	House	Read second time HJ-96
04/28/99	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21
04/28/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
04/28/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14
06/01/99	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7
06/03/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-97
06/03/99	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-97
06/03/99	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-100
06/03/99	Senate	Amended SJ-100
06/03/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-100
06/04/99	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2
06/24/99	House	Tabled HJ-6